
ADELAIDE FOOTY WOMEN’S LEAGUE 

NATIONAL 1 PLUMBING WOMEN'S DIVISION 1 
 

 

SEASON FIXTURE: 
 

RND DATE TIME VENUE/COURT HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM 

1 

28/05/17 (Sun) 13:00 Kellett Reserve  Morphettville Park vs West Adelaide 

28/05/17 (Sun) 15:00 Alberton Oval  Port Adelaide vs Salisbury 

28/05/17 (Sun) 15:00 University Oval  Adelaide University vs Modbury 

2 

03/06/17 (Sat) 18:30 
Modbury Sports & 

Community Club  

Modbury vs Port Adelaide 

04/06/17 (Sun) 12:00 ALDI Arena  West Adelaide vs Salisbury 

04/06/17 (Sun) 15:00 Kellett Reserve  Morphettville Park vs Adelaide University 

3 

17/06/17 (Sat) 18:30 
Modbury Sports & 

Community Club  

Modbury vs Salisbury 

17/06/17 (Sat) 19:00 City Mazda Stadium  West Adelaide vs Adelaide University 

18/06/17 (Sun) 15:00 Alberton Oval  Port Adelaide  vs Morphettville Park 

4 

24/06/17 (Sat) 18:30 
Modbury Sports & 

Community Club  

Modbury vs West Adelaide 

24/06/17 (Sat) 18:30 Salisbury Oval  Salisbury vs Morphettville Park 

24/06/17 (Sat) 19:00 University Oval  Adelaide University vs Port Adelaide  

5 

01/07/17 (Sat) 18:30 Salisbury Oval  Salisbury vs Adelaide University 

02/07/17 (Sun) 15:00 Alberton Oval  Port Adelaide  vs West Adelaide 

02/07/17 (Sun) 15:00 ALDI Arena  Morphettville Park vs Modbury 

6 

08/07/17 (Sat) 17:30 
Modbury Sports & 

Community Club  

Modbury vs Adelaide University 

08/07/17 (Sat) 18:30 ALDI Arena  West Adelaide vs Morphettville Park 

08/07/17 (Sat) 18:30 Salisbury Oval  Salisbury vs Port Adelaide  

7 

22/07/17 (Sat) 18:30 Salisbury Oval  Salisbury vs West Adelaide 

22/07/17 (Sat) 19:00 University Oval  Adelaide University vs Morphettville Park 

23/07/17 (Sun) 15:00 T.B.A.  Port Adelaide  vs Modbury 

8 

29/07/17 (Sat) 18:30 Salisbury Oval  Salisbury vs Modbury 

30/07/17 (Sun) 15:00 Kellett Reserve  Morphettville Park vs Port Adelaide  

30/07/17 (Sun) 15:00 University Oval  Adelaide University vs West Adelaide 

9 

05/08/17 (Sat) 19:00 City Mazda Stadium  West Adelaide vs Modbury 

06/08/17 (Sun) 14:00 Alberton Oval  Port Adelaide  vs Adelaide University 

06/08/17 (Sun) 15:00 Kellett Reserve  Morphettville Park vs Salisbury 

10 

12/08/17 (Sat) 17:00 City Mazda Stadium  West Adelaide vs Port Adelaide  

13/08/17 (Sun) 15:00 
Modbury Sports & 

Community Club  

Modbury vs Morphettville Park 

13/08/17 (Sun) 15:00 University Oval  Adelaide University vs Salisbury 
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